7/13/2020

|\4‘_' - 'Lls_:'Jl

s /<§ Central Board of Secondary Education

Result

BEE A
memes mmaw National
—_ e Informatics
= — = — Centre

(P8

Roll No :

Sub Code
301
041
042
043
283
500
502
503

Candidate Name:

Father's Name:

School's Name:

Central Board of Secondary Education
Senior School Certificate Examination (Class-XIl)

25646724

Mother's Name: NEELAM
JOGENDRA SINGH
S S CHILDREN ACADEMY KANTH RD MORADABAD UP

Sub Name

ENGLISH CORE

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE (OLD)
WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
GENERAL STUDIES

Result : PASS

BHAWNA SINGH

Theory
075
073
051
059
063

Brought to you by National Informatics Center

Prac./IA/Proj.
020
019
030
030
030

Check Another Result

Note : Abbreviations used against Result

Total
095
092
081
089
093

N.E. - Not Eligible, RW. - Result Withheld, R.L. - Result Later, ABST - Absent

Get Your Certificates in DigiLocker!

COMP - Compartment, UFM - Unfairmeans, XXXX - Improvement, SJD - Subjudice, N.R. - Not Registered

Your digital mark sheet, passing and migration certificates are also be available in DigiLocker. Please download DigiLocker mobile

https://apps.apple.com/in/app/digilocker/id 1320618078 to access your certificates. To login, use CBSE registered mobile number,

OTP and enter the last 6 digits of your roll number as security pin.

Disclaimer : Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being
publishedon Net. The results published on net are for Immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as
original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued by the Board separately.

Positional Grade
Al
A2
B1
A2
A2
Al
A2
A2

https://josaa.nic.in/cbseresults20/result/class12.aspx

7


javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$printresult", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$checkAnotherResult", "", true, "", "", false, true))
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.digilocker.android
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/digilocker/id1320618078

