

केंद्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education



A2

Print 🔒				Brought to y	ou by Nati	onal Informatics Cente
Central Board of Secondary Education						
		Senior School Co	ertificate Exam	ination (Class-XII)		
Roll No :		25646724				
Candidate Name :		BHAWNA SINGH				
Mother's Name :		NEELAM				
Father's Name :		JOGENDRA SINGH				
School's Na	me :	S S CHILDREN ACADEN	IY KANTH RD MO	ORADABAD UP		
Sub Code	Sub Name		Theory	Prac./IA/Proj.	Total	Positional Grade
301	ENGLISH COF	RE	075	020	095	A1
041	MATHEMATICS		073	019	092	A2
042	PHYSICS		051	030	081	B1
043	CHEMISTRY		059	030	089	A2
283	COMPUTER SCIENCE (OLD)		063	030	093	A2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PH	IYSICAL EDUCATION				A2

Result : PASS

GENERAL STUDIES

503

Check Another Result

Note : Abbreviations used against Result

N.E. - Not Eligible, R.W. - Result Withheld, R.L. - Result Later, ABST - Absent COMP - Compartment, UFM - Unfairmeans, XXXX - Improvement, SJD - Subjudice, N.R. - Not Registered

Get Your Certificates in DigiLocker!

Your digital mark sheet, passing and migration certificates are also be available in DigiLocker. Please download DigiLocker mobile app from Google Play <u>https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.digilocker.android</u> or Apple App Store <u>https://apps.apple.com/in/app/digilocker/id1320618078</u> to access your certificates. To login, use CBSE registered mobile number, OTP and enter the last 6 digits of your roll number as security pin.

Disclaimer : Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on net are for Immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as

original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued by the Board separately.

This site designed, developed and hosted by eCounselling Division, National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India.